ȏ
ȏ
ȏ
ȏ
ȏ
ȏ
ȏ
SDIHW\ FODVV UDWLQJ ΖP20
AYDLODEOH LQ KHLJKWV IURP 12U XS WR 47U
LRDG FDSDFLW\ 1000 NJ
360r VSLQQDEOH ZLWK FDVWRUV
VHQWLODWHG URRIV PDNHV DLU FLUFXODWLRQ EHWWHU
DQG UHDFKLQJ IDQ PRGXOHV HDVLHU
FURQW GRRU: 4PP LPSDFW UHVLVWDQW VPRNHG
JODVV ZLWK HGJH IUDPH
GODVV RU SROLG MHWDO RU 75% SHUIRUDWHG GRRU
ȏ
ȏ
ȏ
ȏ
ȏ
ȏ
ȏ
RHDU GRRU: GRXEOH RSHQLQJ ZLWK 180r DQJOH
SLGH SDQHOV: D NH\ ORFN DQG HDVLO\ GHWDFKDEOH
SZLQJ KDQGOH ORFN ȴWWHG WR JODVV IURQW GRRU
DQG VROLG PHWDO UHDU GRRU
FXOO KHLJKW IURQW DQG UHDU DGMXVWDEOH JDOYD-
QL]HG VWHHO 19ȋ SURȴOHV
19ȋ SURȴOHV PDUNHG ZLWK U KHLJKW SRVLWLRQ
LDUJH FXW RXW LQ EDVH DQG URRI IRU FDEOH HQWU\
RRRI LV SUHSDUHG IRU IDQ XQLWV (SXQFKHG RXW
HQWULHV)
D-UNΖ VHULHV DUH GHVLJQHG WR SURYLGH RSWLPXP SHUIRUPDQFH ZLWK D SURIHVVLRQDO WHFKQLFDO DQG
DHVWKHWLF ORRN IRU D ZLGH UDQJH RI DSSOLFDWLRQV LQ WKH GDWD ,VHFXULW\, DXGLR YLVXDO DQG
WHOHFRPPXQLFDWLRQ ȴ HOG DQG DYDLODEOH LQ UDQJH RI KHLJKWV DQG GHSWKV.
SWUHQJWK, HDVH RI XVH DQG DHVWKHWLFV DUH SULRULWLHV RI D-UQL'V GHVLJQ. EDFK FDELQHW KDV D YHQWLODWHG URRI
IRU EHWWHU DLU FLUFXODWLRQ. FXOO\ DGMXVWDEOH IURQW DQG UHDU SURȴ OH UDLOV DQG ODUJH FDEOH HQWULHV RI WKH FDEL-
QHW, PDNH WKLV SURGXFW H[WUHPHO\ DWWUDFWLYH WR LQVWDOOHUV.
EDFK UDFN FRQVLVWV RI XS WR 1.5 PP VWURQJ VWHHO VKHHW PDWHULDO ZKLFK HQVXUHV D YHU\ JRRG VWDELOLW\ DV
D UREXVW VWHHO FRQVWUXFWLRQ GXH WR VSHFLDO SODWH FXUYLQJ WHFKQLTXH DQG D ORDG FDSDFLW\ XS WR 1000NJ
FDQ EH UHDFKHG. AQ H[WHQVLYH DFFHVVRULHV SRUWIROLR IRU SOLQWKV, VKHOYHV, FDEOH PDQDJHPHQW, HWF. ZLOO
KHOS WR PHHW PDQ\ UHTXLUHPHQWV LQ GDLO\ XVH.
PRODUCT OVERVΖEW
Safet\ class rating ΖP20
AYailable in heights from 12U up to 47U
Load capacit\ 1000 kg
360r spinnable Zith castors
+90(216)488 44 88 VaOeV@decNUR.QeW
CeYL]OL MK. TXJa\ YROX Cad.
OILVLP ΝVWaQbXO NR:20 A L© KaSó
NR:41 MaOWeSe 34846 ΔVWaQbXO
/ TURKEY
D-UNΖ FEATURES
DREAM THE FUTURE
THE FUTURE ΖS ON YOUR HANDS
HΖGHLΖGHTS
ΖP20
ZZZ.dHcNUR.QHW
D-UNΖ SERΖES RACK FAMΖLY
600\600, 600\800, 600\1000, 600\1200
800\600, 800\800, 800\1000, 800\1200
+90(216)488 44 88 VaOeV@decNUR.QeW
CeYL]OL MK. TXJa\ YROX Cad.
OILVLP ΝVWaQbXO NR:20 A L© KaSó
NR:41 MaOWeSe 34846 ΔVWaQbXO
/ TURKEY
TECHNΖCAL DRAWΖNG 600[600
ZZZ.dHcNUR.QHW
DREAM THE FUTURE
THE FUTURE ΖS ON YOUR HANDS
+90(216)488 44 88 VaOeV@decNUR.QeW
CeYL]OL MK. TXJa\ YROX Cad.
OILVLP ΝVWaQbXO NR:20 A L© KaSó
NR:41 MaOWeSe 34846 ΔVWaQbXO
/ TURKEY
TECHNΖCAL DRAWΖNG 800[800
ZZZ.dHcNUR.QHW
DREAM THE FUTURE
THE FUTURE ΖS ON YOUR HANDS
+90(216)488 44 88 VaOeV@decNUR.QeW
CeYL]OL MK. TXJa\ YROX Cad.
OILVLP ΝVWaQbXO NR:20 A L© KaSó
NR:41 MaOWeSe 34846 ΔVWaQbXO
/ TURKEY
DOOR OPTΖONS
ZZZ.dHcNUR.QHW
DREAM THE FUTURE
THE FUTURE ΖS ON YOUR HANDS
PL]WMcaP CLaVacXeVMWXMcW DeWcVMTXMSR
MaXeVMaP SXeeP SLeeX DKP
WMdXL 600, 800QQ
HeMKLX AZaMPabPe MR LeMKLXW JVSQ 12U YT XS 47U
DeTXL 600, 800, 1000, 1200QQ
CSPSV OTXMSRW RAL9005 BPacO SV RAL7035 LMKLX GVe]
MSYRXMRK RaMP 4 PcW.
MaXeVMaP TLMcOReWW
MSYRXMRK TVSJMPe 2.0QQ
ARKPe 1.5QQ
OXLeV 1.2QQ
ZZZ.dHcNUR.QHW
D-UNΖ RACK 600[600PP (W[D)
+90(216)488 44 88 VaOeV@decNUR.QeW
CeYL]OL MK. TXJa\ YROX Cad.
OILVLP ΝVWaQbXO NR:20 A L© KaSó
NR:41 MaOWeSe 34846 ΔVWaQbXO
/ TURKEY
DREAM THE FUTURE
THE FUTURE ΖS ON YOUR HANDS
P/N U COLOR RAL
HEIGHT
(QQ)
WIDTH
(QQ)
DEPTH
(QQ)
WEIGHT
(QQ)
LOAD
CAPACITY
(KG)
DUNI606012UB12 12 BLACK 9005 720 600 600 28 1000
DUNI606016UB12 16 BLACK 9005 898 600 600 34 1000
DUNI606020UB12 20 BLACK 9005 1076 600 600 39 1000
DUNI606022UB12 22 BLACK 9005 1164 600 600 43 1000
DUNI606026UB12 26 BLACK 9005 1342 600 600 48 1000
DUNI606032UB12 32 BLACK 9005 1609 600 600 58 1000
DUNI606036UB12 36 BLACK 9005 1787 600 600 66 1000
DUNI606039UB12 39 BLACK 9005 1920 600 600 70 1000
DUNI606042UB12 42 BLACK 9005 2053 600 600 74 1000
DUNI606045UB12 45 BLACK 9005 2187 600 600 79 1000
DUNI606047UB12 47 BLACK 9005 2287 600 600 82 1000
D-UNΖ RACK 600[800PP (W[D)
P/N U COLOR RAL
HEIGHT
(QQ)
WIDTH
(QQ)
DEPTH
(QQ)
WEIGHT
(QQ)
LOAD
CAPACITY
(KG)
DUNI608012UB12 12 BLACK 9005 720 600 800 33 1000
DUNI608016UB12 16 BLACK 9005 898 600 800 40 1000
DUNI608020UB12 20 BLACK 9005 1076 600 800 44 1000
DUNI608022UB12 22 BLACK 9005 1164 600 800 48 1000
DUNI608026UB12 26 BLACK 9005 1342 600 800 58 1000
DUNI608032UB12 32 BLACK 9005 1609 600 800 68 1000
DUNI608036UB12 36 BLACK 9005 1787 600 800 76 1000
DUNI608039UB12 39 BLACK 9005 1920 600 800 83 1000
DUNI608042UB12 42 BLACK 9005 2053 600 800 88 1000
DUNI608045UB12 45 BLACK 9005 2187 600 800 91 1000
DUNI608047UB12 47 BLACK 9005 2287 600 800 96 1000
ZZZ.dHcNUR.QHW
D-UNΖ RACK 600[1000PP (W[D)
+90(216)488 44 88 VaOeV@decNUR.QeW
CeYL]OL MK. TXJa\ YROX Cad.
OILVLP ΝVWaQbXO NR:20 A L© KaSó
NR:41 MaOWeSe 34846 ΔVWaQbXO
/ TURKEY
DREAM THE FUTURE
THE FUTURE ΖS ON YOUR HANDS
P/N U COLOR RAL
HEIGHT
(QQ)
WIDTH
(QQ)
DEPTH
(QQ)
WEIGHT
(QQ)
LOAD
CAPACITY
(KG)
DUNI601020UB12 20 BLACK 9005 1076 600 1000 63 1000
DUNI601022UB12 22 BLACK 9005 1164 600 1000 67 1000
DUNI601026UB12 26 BLACK 9005 1342 600 1000 74 1000
DUNI601032UB12 32 BLACK 9005 1609 600 1000 85 1000
DUNI601036UB12 36 BLACK 9005 1787 600 1000 94 1000
DUNI601039UB12 39 BLACK 9005 1920 600 1000 98 1000
DUNI601042UB12 42 BLACK 9005 2053 600 1000 102 1000
DUNI601045UB12 45 BLACK 9005 2187 600 1000 107 1000
DUNI601047UB12 47 BLACK 9005 2287 600 1000 111 1000
D-UNΖ RACK 600[1200PP (W[D)
P/N U COLOR RAL
HEIGHT
(QQ)
WIDTH
(QQ)
DEPTH
(QQ)
WEIGHT
(QQ)
LOAD
CAPACITY
(KG)
DUNI601242UB12 42 BLACK 9005 2053 600 1200 107 1000
DUNI601245UB12 45 BLACK 9005 2187 600 1200 112 1000
DUNI601247UB12 47 BLACK 9005 2287 600 1200 116 1000
ZZZ.dHcNUR.QHW
D-UNΖ RACK 800[800PP (W[D)
+90(216)488 44 88 VaOeV@decNUR.QeW
CeYL]OL MK. TXJa\ YROX Cad.
OILVLP ΝVWaQbXO NR:20 A L© KaSó
NR:41 MaOWeSe 34846 ΔVWaQbXO
/ TURKEY
DREAM THE FUTURE
THE FUTURE ΖS ON YOUR HANDS
P/N U COLOR RAL
HEIGHT
(QQ)
WIDTH
(QQ)
DEPTH
(QQ)
WEIGHT
(QQ)
LOAD
CAPACITY
(KG)
DUNI808012UB12 12 BLACK 9005 720 800 800 38 1000
DUNI808016UB12 16 BLACK 9005 898 800 800 47 1000
DUNI808020UB12 20 BLACK 9005 1076 800 800 51 1000
DUNI808022UB12 22 BLACK 9005 1164 800 800 56 1000
DUNI808026UB12 26 BLACK 9005 1342 800 800 65 1000
DUNI808032UB12 32 BLACK 9005 1609 800 800 80 1000
DUNI808036UB12 36 BLACK 9005 1787 800 800 85 1000
DUNI808039UB12 39 BLACK 9005 1920 800 800 94 1000
DUNI808042UB12 42 BLACK 9005 2053 800 800 99 1000
DUNI808045UB12 45 BLACK 9005 2187 800 800 104 1000
DUNI808047UB12 47 BLACK 9005 2287 800 800 107 1000
D-UNΖ RACK 800[600PP (W[D)
P/N U COLOR RAL
HEIGHT
(QQ)
WIDTH
(QQ)
DEPTH
(QQ)
WEIGHT
(QQ)
LOAD
CAPACITY
(KG)
DUNI806012UB12 12 BLACK 9005 720 800 600 33 1000
DUNI806016UB12 16 BLACK 9005 898 800 600 40 1000
DUNI806020UB12 20 BLACK 9005 1076 800 600 44 1000
DUNI806022UB12 22 BLACK 9005 1164 800 600 48 1000
DUNI806026UB12 26 BLACK 9005 1342 800 600 58 1000
DUNI806032UB12 32 BLACK 9005 1609 800 600 68 1000
DUNI806036UB12 36 BLACK 9005 1787 800 600 76 1000
DUNI806039UB12 39 BLACK 9005 1920 800 600 83 1000
DUNI806042UB12 42 BLACK 9005 2053 800 600 88 1000
DUNI806045UB12 45 BLACK 9005 2187 800 600 91 1000
DUNI806047UB12 47 BLACK 9005 2287 800 600 96 1000
ZZZ.dHcNUR.QHW
D-UNΖ RACK 800[1000PP (W[D)
+90(216)488 44 88 VaOeV@decNUR.QeW
CeYL]OL MK. TXJa\ YROX Cad.
OILVLP ΝVWaQbXO NR:20 A L© KaSó
NR:41 MaOWeSe 34846 ΔVWaQbXO
/ TURKEY
DREAM THE FUTURE
THE FUTURE ΖS ON YOUR HANDS
P/N U COLOR RAL
HEIGHT
(QQ)
WIDTH
(QQ)
DEPTH
(QQ)
WEIGHT
(QQ)
LOAD
CAPACITY
(KG)
DUNI801012UB12 12 BLACK 9005 720 800 1000 43 1000
DUNI801016UB12 16 BLACK 9005 898 800 1000 53 1000
DUNI801020UB12 20 BLACK 9005 1076 800 1000 58 1000
DUNII801022UB12 22 BLACK 9005 1164 800 1000 65 1000
DUNII801026UB12 26 BLACK 9005 1342 800 1000 76 1000
DUNII801032UB12 32 BLACK 9005 1609 800 1000 89 1000
DUNII801036UB12 36 BLACK 9005 1787 800 1000 100 1000
DUNII801039UB12 39 BLACK 9005 1920 800 1000 107 1000
DUNII801042UB12 42 BLACK 9005 2053 800 1000 112 1000
DUNII801045UB12 45 BLACK 9005 2187 800 1000 117 1000
DUNII801047UB12 47 BLACK 9005 2287 800 1000 122 1000
D-UNΖ RACK 800[1200PP (W[D)
P/N U COLOR RAL
HEIGHT
(QQ)
WIDTH
(QQ)
DEPTH
(QQ)
WEIGHT
(QQ)
LOAD
CAPACITY
(KG)
DUNI801220UB12 20 BLACK 9005 1076 800 1200 63 1000
DUNII801222UB12 22 BLACK 9005 1164 800 1200 70 1000
DUNII801226UB12 26 BLACK 9005 1342 800 1200 81 1000
DUNII801232UB12 32 BLACK 9005 1609 800 1200 94 1000
DUNII801236UB12 36 BLACK 9005 1787 800 1200 105 1000
DUNII801239UB12 39 BLACK 9005 1920 800 1200 112 1000
DUNII801242UB12 42 BLACK 9005 2053 800 1200 117 1000
DUNII801245UB12 45 BLACK 9005 2187 800 1200 122 1000
DUNII801247UB12 47 BLACK 9005 2287 800 1200 127 1000